V.  Alternative Power
V. Alternative Power
V.  Alternative Power
Alternative Power Solutions
E. Alternative Power
    e.1  Solar Panels
    e.2  Solar Controlers
    e.4  Batteries

acid battery. A 'drop in' replacement for lead acid batteries.
Higher Power: Delivers twice power of lead acid battery, even
high discharge rate, while maintaining high energy capacity.
Nominal Voltage  12.8V
Nominal Capacity 100 Ah
Energy  1280Wh
Cycle Life >5000 @ 0.5C 50% DOD
Efficiency 97-99%
Charge Voltage 14.6 +- 0.2V
Charger Current 25A
Max Charge 50A
Continuous Current 50A
Max. Pulse Current 100A <1s
Discharge Cut off 10V
Weight 11.6 Kg
LI-12-100BMS 12V 100AH Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery With BMS-BT
RV Tech
342*173*212mm
Brand:
Size: Remarks: Bluetooth & BMS
Longer Cycle Life: Offers up to 20 times longer cycle life and five
times longer float/calendar life than lead acid battery, helping to
minimize replacement cost and reduce total cost of ownership.
Lighter Weight: About 40% of the weight of a comparable lead
acid battery. A 'drop in' replacement for lead acid batteries.
Higher Power: Delivers twice power of lead acid battery, even
high discharge rate, while maintaining high energy capacity.
Nominal Voltage  12.8V
Nominal Capacity 120 Ah
Energy  1536Wh
Cycle Life >5000 @ 0.5C 50% DOD
Efficiency 97-99%
Charge Voltage 14.6 +- 0.2V
Charger Current 25A
Max Charge 50A
Continuous Current 50A
Max. Pulse Current 100A <1s
Discharge Cut off 10V
Weight 13.6Kg
LI-12-120BMS 12V 120AH Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery With BMS
RV TechBrand:
Remarks: BMS
S - Pg 4www.digitalimports.co.nzDecember-21 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419S
LI-12-100BMS

acid battery. A 'drop in' replacement for lead acid batteries.
Higher Power: Delivers twice power of lead acid battery, even
high discharge rate, while maintaining high energy capacity.
Nominal Voltage  12.8V
Nominal Capacity 150 Ah
Energy  1920Wh
Cycle Life >5000 @ 0.5C 50% DOD
Efficiency 97-99%
Charge Voltage 14.6 +- 0.2V
Charger Current 25A
Max Charge 50A
Continuous Current 50A
Max. Pulse Current 100A <1s
Discharge Cut off 10V
Weight TBA
LI-12-150BMS 12V 150AH Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery With BMS-BT
Longer Cycle Life: Offers up to 20 times longer cycle life and five
times longer float/calendar life than lead acid battery, helping to
minimize replacement cost and reduce total cost of ownership.
Lighter Weight: About 40% of the weight of a comparable lead
acid battery. A 'drop in' replacement for lead acid batteries.
Higher Power: Delivers twice power of lead acid battery, even
high discharge rate, while maintaining high energy capacity.
Nominal Voltage  12.8V
Nominal Capacity 200 Ah
Energy  2560Wh
Cycle Life >2000 @ 1.0C 100% DOD
Efficiency 97-99%
Charge Voltage 14.6 +- 0.2V
Charger Current 50A
Max Charge 100A
Continuous Current 50A
Max. Pulse Current 200A <3s
Discharge Cut off 10V
Weight 26.5 Kg
SOC - LED & BT
LI-12-200BMS 12V 200AH Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery With BMS-BT
RV Tech
522*240*224mm
Brand:
Size: Remarks: BMS system and Bluetooth

high discharge rate, while maintaining high energy capacity.
Nominal Voltage  25.6V
Nominal Capacity 100 Ah
Energy  2560Wh
Cycle Life >2000 @ 1.0C 100% DOD
Efficiency 97-99%
Charge Voltage 29.2 +- 0.2V
Charger Current 50A
Max Charge 100A
Continuous Current 50A
Max. Pulse Current 100A <3s
Discharge Cut off 21.6V
Weight 26 Kg
SOC - Options LED & BT
Standard Terminals
LI-24-100BMS 24V 100AH Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery With BMS-BT
RV Tech
522 x 240 x 220mm
Brand:
Size: Remarks: Plastic ABS Case
Specs to be confirmed - Arrivied 2022
Bult in BMS , and BMS data Bus compatible with Victron BMS
LI-48-100-5U 48V 100 AH 5U rack-mount lithium-ion battery system
RV Tech
442 x 222 (5U) x 400mm
Brand:
Size: Remarks: 47Kg - 5U Rack Mount